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Semester

USN

7 2GI20EC110
7 2GI20EC146
7 2GI20EC150
7 2GI21EC428
7 2gi2lec430
7 2gi19ec140
7 2GI20EC001
7 2GI20ECO012
7 2gi20ec026
7 2gi20ec027
7 2gi20ec030
7 2gi20ec032
7 2GI20EC034
7 2GI20EC036
7 2GI20EC052
7 2GI20ec065
7 2GI20EC066
7 2gi20ec068
7 2gi20ec073
7 2GI20EC084
7 2GI20EC090
7 2GI20EC098
7 2GI20EC100
7 2GI20EC111
7 2GI20EC113
7 2gi20ec119
7 2gi20ec134
7 2gi20ec143
7 2GI20EC144
7 2gi20ec149
7 2GI20EC186
7 2gi20ec189
7 2gi20ec190
7 2GI21EC401
7 2gi2lecdll
7 2GI21EC412
7 2GI21EC413
7 2GI21EC426
7 2gi20ec016
7 2GI20EC017
7 2GI20EC022
7 2GI20EC045
7 2GI20EC058

Electronics & Communication Engineering Students El

Name

Samarth Dipak Bidaye
Suprita Dharmppa Pujer
Suresh Babasab Kutthe
Tushar V Kambale

Waseef Jayadageri

Shreyas Sreenivas Naik
Aayush

Ahad Khajesab Bagawan
Arihant M Hulloli

ArjunJ

Atharva Vinay Nathbuva
Balagouda Nirwani

Bhuvan Shailesh Gundal
Chetan Bhaskar Badiger
Karthik Uday Jadhav
Mohinuddin S Kolur

Mohit Satish Patil

Muktha A M

Ombkar Arun Unkalkar
Prasad Suresh Yalawar
Praveen G Gojanur
Rasheedahmad Faras
Rehaan Mirajwale
Sameeksha Satish Maliye
Sandesh Suresh Sambrekar
Shankargouda M Patil
Shrusti Tallur

Sumant Bhimanagouda Narasaraddi
Sumeet Vaibhav Supali
Suraj Rotti

Krishna Hanamanth Tungal
Nikhil B Chimmad
Mayankraj Patil

Ashish Kadalikar
Pandurang Ganapatrao Patil
Prajwal Jalagekar

Prasad Maryappa Badiger
Sujay Gopivallabh Katti
Akashchidambar Anilkumar Sangal
Akshata Gangappa Kumbar
Anish Shirish Katti
Guruprasad Dundappa Shiraganvi
Kuballi Rajat Girish

Course Code

18AE7613
18AE7613
18AE7613
18AE7613
18AE7613
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CS762
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

7 2gi20ec060
7 2GI20EC067
7 2GI20EC071
7 2gi20ec085
7 2GI20EC093
7 2gi20ec095
7 2GI20EC116
7 2GI20EC127
7 2GI20EC153
7 2GI20EC176
7 2GI20EC177
7 2GI21EC414
7 2gi20ec003
7 2GI20EC004
7 2GI20EC006
7 2GI20EC008
7 2gi20ec015
7 2GI20EC044
7 2GI20EC047
7 2GI20ECO55
7 2GI20EC099
7 2GI20EC114
7 2gi20ec151
7 2GI20EC154
7 2GI20EC180
7 2GI20EC187
7 2GI20EC188
7 2GI21EC419
7 2GI21EC424
7 2GI21EC429
7 2GI20EC002
7 2GI20EC042
7 2GI20EC049
7 2GI20ECO050
7 2GI20EC081
7 2GI20EC115
7 2GI20EC118
7 2GI20EC121
7 2gi20ec136
7 2GI20EC141
7 2GI20EC165
7 2GI20EC417
7 2gi2lec402
7 2GI21EC407
7 2GI21EC417
7 2GI21EC423
7 2GI21EC425

Laxman Shekhar Kalyani
Mrunalini Nagesh Kulkarni
Nishikant Gaikwad

Prashant Patil

Rajashree Shivanagouda Desai
Rajeshsing Dilipsing Rajput
Sanket Mundargi
Shreeshailgouda Patil
Tamanna Prafulkumar Sinojia
Shivaraj Tippanna Tubaki

Nida Maniyar

Prem Deepak Khandagale
Abhinandan Bapurao Veer
Abhishek Chigadolli

Abhishek Naik

Abhishek Sinha

Akash Rathod

Goutami Sakrappa Rathod
Hrishikesh S Kolli

Keerti Ravindra Ghorpade
Ravi Kiran

Sangamesh Aravind Dadmi
Swati Dayanand Gejji
Tejaswini Kohalli

Kevin Pinto

Prajwal Kulkarni

Mallikarjun Vishweshwarayya Mathapati
Sandhya Suresh Shamarant
Soumya Anand Jyoti

Usha Prakash Palankar
Abdulla Jawad Bawa

Gautami Suhas Chougule
Impana Mahantesh Udanshetty
J Mohan

Prajwal Padmakant Ainapure
Sanjana Parashuram Mandolkar
Seema Devendra Rathod
Shivanand

Shubham Lahu Belvatkar
Srushti B Patil

Vishal Biradar

Sachin Dhanasing Chavan
Avaiz Ahmed Naik
Mohammadwahid Jahansab Chamanmalik
Rama H Hanchinmaniyavar
Shrusti R Mathad

Sourabh Joshi

18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CVv761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV761
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18CV763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763
18EEOE763



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

7 2GI21EC427
7 2gi20ec078
7 2GI20EC122
7 2GI20EC139
7 2gi20ec157
7 2GI20EC166
7 2gi20ec171
7 2GI21EC405
7 2GI21EC415
7 2GI21ECA416
7 2GI21EC421
7 2GI21EC431
7 2GI20EC009
7 2GI20ECO011
7 2GI20EC020
7 2GI20EC029
7 2GI20EC031
7 2gi20ec033
7 2gi20ec037
7 2GI20EC040
7 2gi20ec041
7 2GI20EC046
7 2GI20ECO053
7 2GI20ECO56
7 2GI20EC063
7 2GI20EC069
7 2gi20ec080
7 2gi20ec086
7 2gi20ec088
7 2gi20ec109
7 2gi20ec117
7 2gi20ec120
7 2GI20EC135
7 2GI20EC156
7 2gi20ecl61
7 2GI20EC162
7 2gi20ec169
7 2GI20EC170
7 2GI20EC173
7 2GI20EC175
7 2GI20EC182
7 2GI20EC185
7 2gi2lec403
7 2GI21EC404
7 2gi2lec406
7 2GI21EC408
7 2GI21ECA418

Swapna Narasayya Yelakapati
Poornima Prakash Patil
Shivani Anilkumar Sunagad
Soumya Shet

Varad Ajay Rasane

Vishal V Kulkarni

Pavan Guruprasad Kulkarni
Girish Gudadari

Radhika R Kalaghan

Rahul Pralhad Deshpande
Shivanand Naganuri

Yash Vijay Lohar

Adhiraj Mahesh Alatage
Aditya Anil Islampure

Amey Subhash Kurade
Ashirwad Gurav

Ayaan Salim Mulla

Bhavik Mukesh Jain
Chidambar Kulkarni
Devashish Praveen Lad
Dhyaneshwar Mandolkar
Harshel Deshbhushan Malawade
Kartik Gadad

Kirti Gangadhar Yalagi
Manjunath Narake

Naren Misale

Pradeepkumar Yallappa Hejjegar
Prashant Sadashiv Bademi
Prathamesh Mayappa Raut
Sahana Pawan Kulkarni
Santosh Kareppa Walennavar
Shivaganga Dambal

Shruti Kamble

Vandana Bhinge
Vidyadheesh Namannavar
Vinayak Mahesh Kulkarni
Yash Kulkarni

Yash Nitin Desai

Priyanka Ravindra Patil
Aishwarya Shivakumar Vernekar
Anjana Giramalla Zare

Kartik Veerappa Mullur
Chaytan S Hulmani

Disha Baburao Patil

Mansi Manolkar

Mohammed Saif Nasirkhan Pathan
Rishabhrao Raijade

18EEOE763
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
18INT71
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
181S762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
181S762
1815762
181S762
1815762
181S762
1815762
181S762
1815762
181S762
1815762
181S762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762
1815762



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

7 2GI21EC420
7 2GI21EC422
7 2GI20EC087
7 2GI21EC400
7 2gi21ec409
7 2GI20EC018
7 2GI20EC025
7 2GI20EC039
7 2GI20EC043
7 2gi20ec051
7 2GI20ECO57
7 2GI20EC072
7 2GI20EC074
7 2GI20EC082
7 2GI20EC089
7 2GI20EC094
7 2GI20EC101
7 2GI20EC123
7 2gi20ec137
7 2gi20ec167
7 2GI20EC179
7 2GI19EC178
7 2GI20EC010
7 2gi20ec013
7 2gi20ec019
7 2GI20EC021
7 2GI20EC023
7 2gi20ec024
7 2GI20EC038
7 2GI20EC054
7 2gi20ec059
7 2gi20ec061
7 2GI20EC064
7 2gi20ec070
7 2gi20ec077
7 2GI20EC079
7 2gi20ec092
7 2gi20ec096
7 2GI20EC107
7 2GI20EC112
7 2GI20EC125
7 2GI20EC126
7 2GI20EC129
7 2GI20EC130
7 2GI20EC140
7 2GI20EC142
7 2GI20EC145

Sayyed Tanveer Noorahammed Kazi
Shreeshail

Pratham S Pawar

Abhishek Huchchappa Shirur
Mohan Kumar Rajendra Hulamani
Akshata Sangappa Javalagi
Anvita Savadi

Deepika Prakash Mavinakatti
Gouri S Patil

Jahnavi Chikkannanavar
Komal Pawar

Nityanandini Hulakund
Omkar Maruti Chandargi
Pranali Vijay Bhosale
Pratibha S Pattanashetti
Rajat Shrikant Sunadoli
Rohan Mangalore
Shivaprasad B Malagali
Siddharth Sunil Bevanur
Vishwanath Mugabasav
Amruta Adiraj Alagur
Vinayak V Sutar

Adithya A

Aishwarya Rajesh Bhavikatti
Almas Kalal

Anish Prashant Mayanache
Anusha Mathad

Anusha Naik

Chinmay Suresh Sabarad
Keerti Basayya Nandikolmath
Labdhi Oswal

Madhumitha Venkatesh Goudar
Mohamed Sajid | Momin
Ninganna Sattyappa Ainapur
Pooja Mahantesh Adavi
Pradeep Sangappa Savatagi
Pruthvi Shrishail Muragod
Rakshita Shet

Safa Khan

Sanchi Arvind Bhasme
Shraddha Patil

Shraddha Vivek Karekar
Shreya Mahaling Ingale
Shreya Rangangoud Nadagoud
Spoorti Gurunath Gujari
Srushti Biradar

Supreet S Goudar

1815762

1815762

18ME762
18ME762
18ME762
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME763
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

7 2GI20EC152
7 2GI20EC155
7 2GI20EC159
7 2GI20EC174
7 2GI20EC178
7 2gi20ec181
7 2GI20EC183
7 2GI20EC184

Swati Sharanabasappa Kadadinni
Udayashankar Dundappa Koulapur
Varun Revappa Tandur

Vaishnavi Jayant Charantimath
Veeraj Mahantesh Karadiguddi
Pooja Mahadev Chillalshetti

Aluru Nataraja

Apoorva Ashok llkal

18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764
18ME764



ective Allocations

Course Title

Aircraft general maintenance
Aircraft general maintenance
Aircraft general maintenance
Aircraft general maintenance
Aircraft general maintenance
Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Web Programming

Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment



Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Energy and Environment
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Research Methodology
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING
ENERGY AUDITING



ENERGY AUDITING
Al & 10T

Al & IOT

Al & 10T

Al & IOT

Al & 10T

Al & IOT

Al & 10T

Al & IOT

Al & 10T

Al & IOT

Al & 10T

Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics
Data Analytics



Data Analytics

Data Analytics

Total Quality Management
Total Quality Management
Total Quality Management
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Statistical Quality Control
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management



Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management



